Estd:1952
ll 3 tIll
dqS qr dftniqq
D.A.V. Vetankar Cottege of commerce, Solapur
(Affiliated to PAH Solapur University, Solapur)
Maharshi Dayanand sarswati chowk, Dayanand Nagar,
Raviwar Peth, Solapur-413002 (Maharashtra State)
DEPARTUENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS

YEAR
Dircclor of Phvsical Education
2023-21
@Certified that the above particulars are true as per records ofthe College @Certitied that the above players are no{ employed on full time basis
Go"'t'qh---
rarcrr 0t fil.rr EiElrl l taill
ar-r- rfllrlt GatlrI d?GoIImC;
aot^tul.
PRIXCIPAL
o.a-v. vctax(^R coLLEoE or cora.cRcttotaPun.
aI
,G,
rI
2
15 1611 12 13 14I 107 86543'I
?o23 2023B-COM 3 YEAR 2023F - 20230B-06-200sBALIRAM NANDAKADAM PRATIK01
] YEAR 2021 2021 2023T,Y B.COMF - 2021VISIIALI 0l-02-2004RAJESlIKALSHEI II SHRISIIAlL20210 t02200688112 29lil
2022 20232 YEAR 2012F- 2019 S,Y MCOM22-0'7 -2001PALLAVIHELE ONKARl 4153 2019032500171 106
20232 YEAR 2022 2022MCOMt0-05-2001 F- 2019At]EI)A(itILAtlJAI!'IADAR SAJID4t524
1022 20tl zr23MCOM 2 YEARF- t0l9 S.Y24-0.1-1001RUPSIN(;II PUNAMKl)I RSH'KAICAR I)HANRA'SIIiOH201901250OI712(,4415{
(

ELIGIBITITY PROFORMA FOR ZONAT TOURNAMENTS
BASEBALL M Name of (he Vanager Dr. Samarth D Manukar
D B F DAYANAND COLLEGE. SOLPAUR Date ofTournament
D,A.V, VELANKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SOLAPUR.
His status Director ofPhysical Education
30 & 31 JAN 2024
YEAR 2023-24
@Certified that the above particulars are true as per records ofthe College' Ocertified that the above players are not employed on full time basis
20-o],-2024 ffi
tu' {dq/ rtrcttctitltmrnlrlll
lrr. r[lxrror,llrof G rrl:,
to.ttut.
Para.'c,F^!a-a-l, Ya|-.ar'.:ar car-!aOa a, cCa!.C*aoL-aarra.
1711 12 13 14 15 16I 107 85 64I 2 3
2021 2021 t02lT.Y B,COM ] YEAR2_r{5-2003 F-2021DEEPAK VANDANAAKASHE VINYAK29801
2023ll.( oM ] YEAR 2022 2022F2022 S-Y-NA( iAMANI l5-07-2004SIDR-AMKIrN( H(itJNl)l l)lNI-lSII2 2111
I Y LAR 2{)23 2023 2023r,-2023 F,Y, B,('OMRADIIIKA 0s-0.1-2005SARGAM SWAPNIL3 160:t
:0: I 202iT,Y IJ,C()M ] YEAR 20210l-02-2004 t - 2021VAISHALIRAJES}IKALSHETTI SHRISHAIL2071 202 r010220068884
:02iM.('OM 2 YEAR 20tl 2022t6-t0-200r F-2019VIJAYT-AXMISlIRINIVASJILLA RAJVADIJAN5 413 I
3 YEAR 2021 2021 2023F - 2021 T,Y I],COMSUNITA l2-0q-2002StJI{VASE SA('I IIN6 3295 l0:10r0220010129
:] YEAR0 r-06-2004 F -2022FA I IM,'\ATTAR SAIIIL7 4623
2023 2023F.Y u.(r)M 3 YEAR 202124-0,1-2005 F -2023SUNITASLJBIIASIIRATIIOD SAI IIL11318
2023B.COM 3 YEAR 202t 2023F -2023 r.Y0 t-10-2005U PEN DRA(}IARCLADI  NKI,SHr 576
2023B,COM 3 YEAR 2023 2023F - 2023 F.Y,NANDA 0B-06-2 005BALIRAMKADAM PRATIK010 r392
2022 2022 2021F- 20 t9 S,Y MCOM 2 YIi,ARll-07-200tPAT,LAVIHt]LI] ONKAR,t 5l 2019012500!711061l
2 YEAR 2022 2022 2023F- 2019 SY MCOMPUNAMKOUR 2,1 0,1'2001RUPSIN(iIISHIKAI'cAR DHANRAJSNCH72 4154 201903250017:1264
(

HOCKEY M Name of the Manager Dr' Samarth D Manukar
SSA COLLEGE SOLAPUR Date ofTournament
D.A.V. VELANKAR COLLIlGE OI' COMMERCII' SOLAPUR
rIft m ot irllErlrrEmr a tarrlr r.t.lflaxo.rrlrcc{E Et,rorlrut.
His Status Director ofPhysical Education.
12 & 11 Dec 2023
YEAR 2023-24
ffi\,@
PnlxctPAL
o.A.v. ylt^nxaR couEot or corlEpaE
IOLAPUR.
17'12 t3 14 15 '16I 10 117 8654,| 3
2023 2023ts,CO M 3 YIjAR 2023F - 2023 F.YNANDA 0B-06-2005BALIRAMKADAM PRATIK1_392 01
202 t 2023ts.COM 3 YEAR 202 tF - 202t T,YSHRNAMMA r9-09-2002MOHANWALIKAR MAHESH2{t14 202 r0 r02200683l2
2021 2023B,C0M 3 YEAR 2021F - 202t T,YSI I ILPA l4-09-200.1SIDDHESIIWARUBALE RUPESTI2015 2021010220066613
2\)21 20ll 1023T,Y B.C0M 3 YIJAR3l-08-2001 l - 2021SANJIVANIVINODPALKAR ATHARVA4 2073 202 r 01022001t029
2012 10233 YEAR 21t22F -2\t22 S,Y B,COMl.l-05-t(x)lIRFAN SUt,TANASIIAIKII ABDULWAHAB5 t2l1
2021 t02:lB.COM 3 YI]AR 2t2tF - 2021 T,Y2t-05-200-1DF:EPA K VANDANAAKASI IE VINAYAKt2l{2 202t010220061i866
2021 l02l3 YEAR 2021F-202r S,Y B,COM01-02-1004RAJESH VISHALIKALSIIETTI SHRISTTAIL2021010220068E137 1280
2022 20232 YEAR 2022F- 20 r9 S,Y MCOM:.1-04-2001RUPSIN(iII PT]N MKOURSIIIKAL(;AR DHANRA'SNCH20190t250017126.13299

CHH. SHIVAJI NIGHT COLLEGE SOLPAUR Dale ofToumament
D,A,V. VELANKAR COLLECE OF COMMERCE. SOLAPUR,
His Status
03-01-2023
YEAR
Director of Physical Education.
2013-21
Gtcertilled that the above particulars are tru€ as per records ofthe Collcge. Ocertified that thc abovc players are not employed on full timc basis
ffi@
Gl*.^t.o-'
ructr c irYaEr.ttratr t rnra
ar.r. rr.rf, 6alL atccEcc.ra,rlut.
PRIXciIPAI.
D.A-y. vct"ixlli cotlEoE oF CoraaacRctaot^PUi.
'14 15 l6 179 10 11 12 137 86431 2
2023 202'.) 2023FY B,CO M 3 YEARKAVITA 20-o6-200s F - 2023SHANINAKKA SUSHANTL241 0L
2023B,COM 3 YEAR 21J23 2023F - 2023 F.YSUDHAKAR RUKMINI o4-10-2004]AWALE ABHISI,IEK2- 1354
Sr.
NO
P.R.N. Nc F!llNamg Falhe.s Name Date of Eirth cla8s